Financial Statement

Properties: Lakeview COA
Dates from 8/1/2018 to 8/31/2018 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank
1000 Operating Accounts

1092 Lakeview Condo Owners Associatiol

1000 Total Operating Accounts

1111 Reserve Account
1093 Lakeview Condo Reserve
1111 Total Reserve Account

Total Bank

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Equity
3001 Retained Earnings
3040 Reserve Account Equity
Total Equity

Net Income (1/1/2018 - 7/31/2018)

Income
4000 HOA Dues
4050 Reserve Income
4200 Income
4210 Late Fees
4310 Maintenance & Repairs
4200 Total Income

Total Income

Expense
5000 Association Expenses
5010 Management Fees
5000 Total Association Expenses

5100 Repairs & Maintenance
5200 Utilities

5210 Electric

5240 Sewer

5260 Garbage

5200 Total Utilities

5300 General Expenses
5315 State Filing Fee
5300 Total General Expenses

5400 Landscaping
5410 Landscaping Contract
5400 Other Landscaping
5400 Total Landscaping

5600 Insurance
5610 Insurance
5600 Total Insurance
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32,868.59
32,868.59

50,346.37
50,346.37

83,214.96

83,214.96

23,481.56
48,346.37
71,827.93

11,078.52

2,986.90
701.39

25.00
55.00
80.00

3,768.29

433.00
433.00

758.80

14.86
494.00
286.36
795.22

10.00
10.00

108.40
54.20
162.60

418.16
418.16
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6700 Reserve Contribution 882.00

Total Expense 3,459.78
Net Income (8/1/2018 - 8/31/2018) 308.51
Total Equity 83,214.96
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 83,214.96
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General Ledger

Properties: Lakeview COA
Detail From 8/1/2018 to 8/31/2018 (cash basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
4000 HOA Dues (Income) 21,400.19
08/01/2018 CHPAID 20910924 Davovia Marith #6 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 162.44 21,562.63
08/01/2018 CHPAID 2497906911 Jared Benedict #1 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch date 143.63 21,706.26
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har #3 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 162.44 21,868.70
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har#10 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 166.39 22,035.09
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har#12 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 166.39 22,201.48
08/01/2018 PPALOC 2497906911 Jared Benedict  #1 Payment prealloc: HOADL 18.81 22,220.29
08/01/2018 CRALOC 2969 Karen & Brian Du#5 Credit from previous perior 25.00 22,195.29
08/06/2018 CHPAID 521 Carmen Sonnes #4 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 162.44 22,357.73
08/06/2018 CHPAID 30923790 Rhodes Investme #16 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 138.14 22,495.87
08/06/2018 CHPAID 30923790 Rhodes Investme #19 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch dats 170.94 22,666.81
08/06/2018 CHPAID 22416284 Matthew Cook #17 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 133.59 22,800.40
08/06/2018 PPALOC 126 Debra Blizzard #7 Payment prealloc: HOADL 332.78 23,133.18
08/07/2018 CHPAID 22924531 Ed & Denny LLC #20 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 172.32 23,305.50
08/07/2018 CHPAID 22924532 Ed & Denny LLC. #21 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 181.81 23,487.31
08/09/2018 CHPAID 6734 Israel Moshkovits #14 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 162.64 23,649.95
08/09/2018 CHPAID 575939524 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 16.31 23,666.26
08/09/2018 CHPAID 575939524 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat 102.79 23,769.05
08/13/2018 CHPAID 9092 Karen & Brian Du#5 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 162.44 23,931.49
08/13/2018 PPALOC 9092 Karen & Brian Du #5 Payment prealloc: HOADL 25.00 23,956.49
08/27/2018 UNALOC 5132207378 Daniel O'Neal  #11 Unallocated prepay 211.28 24,167.77
08/27/2018 UNALOC 995065 Juan Piedra #18 Unallocated prepay 219.32 24,387.09
Totals for HOA Dues Beg Bal: 21,400.19 Activity: 2,986.90 25.00 3,011.90 24,387.09
4050 Reserve Income  (Income) 5,913.28
08/01/2018 CHPAID 20910924 Davovia Marith #6 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 43.83 5,957.11
08/01/2018 CHPAID 2497906911 Jared Benedict #1 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 43.83 6,000.94
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har #3 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 43.83 6,044.77
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har#10 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1i 44.89 6,089.66
08/01/2018 CHPAID 292 David & Jana Har#12 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 44.89 6,134.55
08/01/2018 CRALOC 2969 Karen & Brian Du #5 Credit from previous periot 25.00 6,159.55
08/06/2018 CHPAID 521 Carmen Sonnes #4 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 7/1/1: 43.83 6,203.38
08/06/2018 CHPAID 30923790 Rhodes Investme #16 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 37.27 6,240.65
08/06/2018 CHPAID 30923790 Rhodes Investme #19 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 46.12 6,286.77
08/06/2018 CHPAID 22416284 Matthew Cook #17 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 36.04 6,322.81
08/06/2018 PPALOC 126 Debra Blizzard  #7 Payment prealloc: RI 89.78 6,412.59
08/07/2018 CHPAID 22924531 Ed & Denny LLC #20 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 46.49 6,459.08
08/07/2018 CHPAID 22924532 Ed & Denny LLC. #21 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 49.05 6,508.13
08/09/2018 CHPAID 6734 Israel Moshkovits #14 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 43.88 6,552.01
08/09/2018 CHPAID 575939524 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 43.83 6,595.84
08/13/2018 CHPAID 9092 Karen & Brian Du #5 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 8/1/1: 18.83 6,614.67
Totals for Reserve Income Beg Bal: 5,913.28 Activity: 701.39 0.00 701.39 6,614.67
4200 Income : 4210 Late Fees (Income) 159.37
08/09/2018 CHPAID 575939524 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloc to 'LC' Ch date: 6/8/1 25.00 184.37
Totals for Late Fees Beg Bal: 159.37 Activity: 25.00 0.00 25.00 184.37
4200 Income : 4250 Violation Fees Income (Income) 953.88
No activity in the period 953.88
Totals for Violation Fees Income Beg Bal: 953.88 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 953.88
4200 Income : 4310 Maintenance & Repairs (Income) 0.00
08/06/2018 PPALOC 127 Debra Blizzard #7 Payment prealloc: MR 55.00 55.00
Totals for Maintenance & Repairs Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 55.00 0.00 55.00 55.00
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
5000 Association Expenses : 5010 Management Fees (Expense) 3,031.00
08/01/2018 CHECK 732 RPM Services Inc, Monthly Management Fee - 433.00 3,464.00
Totals for Management Fees Beg Bal: 3,031.00 Activity: 433.00 433.00 0.00 3,464.00
5100 Repairs & Maintenance (Expense) 0.00
08/10/2018 CHECK 739 All Around Maintenance, Inc. #7 chimney, mold in livin 758.80 758.80
Totals for Repairs & Maintenance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 758.80 758.80 0.00 758.80
5200 Utilities : 5210 Electric (Expense) 104.38
08/10/2018 CHECK 737 Clark Public Utilities Monthly Electricity Acct# 7236-175 14.86 119.24
Totals for Electric Beg Bal: 104.38 Activity: 14.86 14.86 0.00 119.24
5200 Utilities : 5240 Sewer (Expense) 3,458.00
08/10/2018 CHECK 736 Clark Regional Wastewater District Monthly Sewer Acci 494.00 3,952.00
Totals for Sewer Beg Bal: 3,458.00 Activity: 494.00 494.00 0.00 3,952.00
5200 Utilities : 5260 Garbage (Expense) 1,999.30
08/10/2018 CHECK 735 Waste Connections Monthly Garbage 2010-976517 286.36 2,285.66
Totals for Garbage Beg Bal: 1,999.30 Activity: 286.36 286.36 0.00 2,285.66
5300 General Expenses : 5301 Accounting (Expense) 125.00
No activity in the period 125.00
Totals for Accounting Beg Bal: 125.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
5300 General Expenses : 5315 State Filing Fee (Expense) 0.00
08/01/2018 CHECK 732 RPM Services Inc, reimb RPMS for renewal of sec of si 10.00 10.00
Totals for State Filing Fee Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00
5400 Landscaping (Expense) 0.00
08/01/2018 CHECK 733 Jave Landscpae Maintenance dirt to fill hole 54.20 54.20
Totals for Landscaping Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 54.20 54.20 0.00 54.20
5400 Landscaping : 5410 Landscaping Contract (Expense) 1,707.30
08/01/2018 CHECK 733 Jave Landscpae Maintenance Monthly 7/27 108.40 1,815.70
Totals for Landscaping Contract Beg Bal: 1,707.30 Activity: 108.40 108.40 0.00 1,815.70
5600 Insurance : 5610 Insurance (Expense) 2,749.22
08/10/2018 CHECK 738 American Family Insurance Policy #019-860-226-37 418.16 3,167.38
Totals for Insurance Beg Bal: 2,749.22 Activity: 418.16 418.16 0.00 3,167.38
6700 Reserve Contribution (Expense) 6,174.00
08/01/2018 CHECK 734 Lakeview COA Monthly Reserve Contribution 882.00 7,056.00
Totals for Reserve Contribution Beg Bal: 6,174.00 Activity: 882.00 882.00 0.00 7,056.00

Totals: 3,484.78 3,793.29
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Delinquency (Summary)

Properties: Lakeview COA
As Of Friday August 31, 2018
* indicates a past customer

Customer Name Account Unit Unit Type Phone Address Amount
Lakeview COA
Benedict, Jared 1912 #1 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #1 44.00
Chaschin, Heonia 1913 #2 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #2 103.65
Hart, David & Jana 1914 #3 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #3 44.00
Sonnes, Carmen 1915 #4 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #4 250.27
Dunlap, Karen & Brian 2969 #5 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #5 44.00
Marith, Davovia 1917 #6 CONDO/HOA 2012 NW Kelly Dr. #6 44.00
McClung, Kathy 1919 #38 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #8 44.00
Hammett, Michael 1920 #3 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #9 3,572.30
Hart, David & Jana 1921 #10 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #10 44.00
O'Neal, Daniel 2956 #11 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #11 44.00
Hart, David & Jana 1923 #12 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #12 44,00
Moshkovits, Israel 1924 #14 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #14 44.00
King - CALAW, Bobbi 2923 #15 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 1,918.62
Cook, Matthew 1927 #17 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #17 119.00
Piedra, Juan 1928 #18 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #18 44.00
Rhodes Investments 1929 #19 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #19 44.00
Ed & Denny LLC 1930 #20 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #20 44.00
Ed & Denny LLC. 1931 #21 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #21 44.00
Total delinquent for property: 6,535.84
Report Summary

Customers: 18

Percent Delinquent: 90.00%

Delinquent Amount: 6,535.84
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Delinquency (Summary)

9/6/18 10:49am
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Delinquency (Summary)

Properties: Lakeview COA
As Of Friday August 31, 2018
* indicates a past customer

Delinquency (Summary)

9/5/18 4:12pm
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Customer Name Account Unit Unit Type Phone Address Amount
Lakeview COA
Benedict, Jared 1912 #1 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #1 44.00
Chaschin, Heonia 1913 #2 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #2 103.65
Cook, Matthew 1927 #17 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #17 1,119.00
Dunlap, Karen & Brian 2969 #5 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #5 44.00
Ed & Denny LLC 1930 #20 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #20 44.00
Ed & Denny LLC. 1931 #21 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #21 44.00
Hammett, Michael 1920 #9 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #9 4,5672.30
Hart, David & Jana 1914 #3 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #3 44.00
Hart, David & Jana 1921 #10 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #10 44.00
Hart, David & Jana 1923 #12 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #12 44.00
King - CALAW, Bobbi 2923 #15 CONDQ/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 2,918.62
King-old, Bobbi = 1925 #15 CONDOQO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 17,401.42
King-Post-VF, Bobbi * 2731 #15 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 2,664.79
King-Prior, Bobbi % 2053 #15 CONDOQ/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 7,946.25
Marith, Davovia 1917 #6 CONDO/HOA 2012 NW Kelly Dr. #6 44.00
McClung, Kathy 1919 #8 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #8 44.00
Moshkovits, Israel 1924 #14 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #14 44.00
O'Neal, Daniel 2956 #11 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #11 44.00
Piedra, Juan 1928 #18 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #18 44.00
Rhodes Investments 1929 #19 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #19 44.00
Sonnes, Carmen 1915 #4 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #4 250.27
Total delinquent for property: 37,448.30
Report Summary

Customers: 21

Percent Delinquent: 84.00%

Delinquent Amount: 37,448.30

©
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Customer Name

Benedict, Jared
Blizzard, Debra
Dunlap, Karen & Brian
McClung, Kathy
O'Neal, Daniel

Piedra, Juan

Property
Lakev

Lakev
Lakev
Lakev
Lakev
Lakev

Customer Prepays 9/5/18 4:12pm

Customer Prepays

Properties: Lakeview COA
Current customers as of Friday, August 31, 2018

Unit Acc# Phone Address Amount

#1 1912 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 18.81

#7 1918 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 433.56

#5 2969 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 25.00

#8 1919 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 845.12

#11 2956 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 211.28
#18 1928 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit 219.32
Totals:  1,753.09

Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.3587



Checks By Account

Properties: Lakeview COA

Checks between 8/1/2018 and 8/31/2018

Vendor Check Date _ Reference Memo Bill Date  Bill Reference  Property _ Amount
5000 Association Expenses : 5010 Management Fees
RPM Services Inc, 8/1/2018 732 Monthly Management 8/1/2018 August Lakev 433.00
433.00
5100 Repairs & Maintenance
All Around 8/10/2018 739 #7 chimney, mold in 8/10/2018 2843 Lakev 758.80
758.80
5200 Utilities : 5210 Electric
Clark Public Utilities 8/10/2018 737 Monthly Electricity Acct# 8/1/2018 7236-175-1 Lakev 14.86
14.86
5200 Utilities : 5240 Sewer
Clark Regional 8/10/2018 736 Monthly Sewer 8/1/2018 016125-000 Lakev 494.00
494.00
5200 Utilities : 5260 Garbage
Waste Connections 8/10/2018 735 Monthly Garbage 8/1/2018 2010-976517 Lakev 286.36
286.36
5300 General Expenses : 5315 State Filing Fee
RPM Services Inc, 8/1/2018 732 reimb RPMS for 7/31/2018  Sec of State Lakev 10.00
10.00
5400 Landscaping
Jave Landscpae 8/1/2018 733 dirt to fill hole 7/25/2018 279140 Lakev 54.20
54.20
5400 Landscaping : 5410 Landscaping Contract
Jave Landscpae 8/1/2018 733 Monthly 7/27 7/25/2018 279140 Lakev 108.40
108.40
5600 Insurance : 5610 Insurance
American Family 8/10/2018 738 Policy #019-860-226-37 8/1/2018 019-860-226-37 Lakev 418.16
418.16
6700 Reserve Contribution
Lakeview COA 8/1/2018 734 Monthly Reserve 8/1/2018 August Lakev 882.00
882.00
Total Amount: 3,459.78

Checks By Account 9/5/18 4:12pm

Page 1 of 1
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Bank Reconciliation Report

Lakeview Condo Owners Association
Reconcile Date: 9/5/2018

Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
8/7/2018 D9146 Bank deposit Deposit 2,736.97
8/14/2018 D9178 Bank deposit Deposit 600.72
8/30/2018 D9233 Bank deposit Deposit 430.60
3,768.29
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
8/1/2018 732 RPM Services Inc, 443.00
8/1/2018 733 Jave Landscpae Maintenance 162.60
8/1/2018 734 Lakeview COA 882.00
8/10/2018 735 Waste Connections 286.36
8/10/2018 736 Clark Regional Wastewater District 494.00
8/10/2018 737 Clark Public Utilities 14.86
8/10/2018 738 American Family Insurance 418.16
8/10/2018 739 All Around Maintenance, Inc. 758.80
3,459.78
Outstanding
Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
9/1/2018 740 Lakeview COA 0.00
0.00
Outstanding
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
9/1/2018 741 RPM Services Inc, 433.00
9/1/2018 742 Quams Carpet Cleaning 833.84
9/1/2018 743 Mikhall | Makarenko 1,170.72
9/4/2018 J4602 Journal : Sept Reserve contribution 882.00
3,319.56
Summary
Previous Cleared Balance: 32,560.08 Reconciled Balance 32,868.59
Selected Payments: 3,459.78 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
Selected Deposits: 3,768.29 - Outstanding Checks 3,319.56
Reconciled Balance: 32,868.59 Register Balance 29,549.03
Goal: 32,868.59
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 9/5/18 3:03pm Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.corm - property management systems rev.3587



UMPQUA BANK

LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION
CIORPM

5620 NE GHER RD SUITE H
VANCOUVER WA 98662-6164

Last statement: July 31, 2018
This statement: August 31, 2018

August 31, 2018 Page:

Customer Service:

1-866-486-7782

10f2

payroll services available through Umpgua Bank.

Save time and money on payroll with one of our full-service options. Business Online Payroll(R) is a
cost-effective, online payroll solution with complete tax pay and file service. Paychex(R) is a full-
service option which includes expert, one-on-one service. Visit our website to learn more about

BUSINESS FREE CHECKING

Account number 9805844488  Beginning balance $32,560.08
Low balance $31,235.08  Deposits/Additions $3,768.29
Average balance $32,684.68  Withdrawals/Subtractions $3,459.78
Interest earned $0.00  Ending balance $32,868.59
Other Deposits/ Additions
Date Description Additions
08-07  Remote Capture Dep 2,736.97
08-14  Remote Capture Dep 600.72
08-30 Remote Capture Dep 430.60
Total Other Deposits/ Additions $3,768.29
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
07-31 32,560.08 08-08 33,809.45 08-17 32,437.99
08-01 31,678.08 08-14 34,410.17 08-30 32,868.59
08-02 31,235.08 08-15 33,977.15 08-31 32,868.59
08-07 33,972.05 08-16 32,724.35
Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender 2 SBA Preferred Lender




LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION August 31, 2018 Page: 2 of 2

Overdraft Fee Summary

Total For Total
This Period Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
Checks

Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date
732 $443.00 08-02 736 $484.00 08-16
733 $162.60 08-08 737 $14.86 08-15
734 $882.00 08-01 738 $418.16 08-15
735 $286.36 08-17 739 $758.80 08-16

(* Skip in check sequence, R-Check has been returned, + Electronified check))
Total Checks paid: 8 for -$3,459.78

Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender 1= SBA Preferred Lender



Bank Reconciliation Report

Lakeview Condo Reserve
Reconcile Date: 9/5/2018

Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
8/1/2018 J4558 Journal : August Reserve contribution 882.00
882.00
Outstanding
Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
9/4/2018 J4602 Journal : Sept Reserve contribution 882.00
882.00
Summary
Previous Cleared Balance: 49,464.37 Reconciled Balance 50,346.37
Selected Payments: 0.00 + Uncleared Deposits 882.00
Selected Deposits: 882.00 - Outstanding Checks 0.00
Reconciled Balance: 50,346.37 Register Balance 51,228.37
Goal: 50,346.37
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 9/5/18 3:02pm Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.3587



UMPQUA BANK

LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION
CIORPM

5620 NE GHER RD SUITE H
VANCOUVER WA 98662-6164

Last statement: July 31, 2018
This statement: August 31, 2018

August 31, 2018

Page: 10of 2

Customer Service:

1-866-486-7782

Save time and money on payroll with one of our full-service options. Business Online Payroll(R) is a
cost-effective, online payroll solution with complete tax pay and file service. Paychex(R) is a full-
service option which includes expert, one-on-one service. Visit our website to learn more about
payroll services available through Umpqua Bank.

BUSINESS FREE CHECKING

Account number 9800551419  Beginning balance $49,464.37
Low balance $50,346.37  Deposits/Additions $882.00
Average balance $50,346.37  Withdrawals/Subtractions $0.00
Interest earned $0.00 Ending balance $50,346.37
Other Deposits/ Additions
Date Description Additions
08-01  Remote Capture Dep 882.00
Total Other Deposits/ Additions $882.00
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
07-31 49 464.37 08-01 50,346.37 08-31 50,346.37
Overdraft Fee Summary
Total For Total
This Period Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Member FDIC

Equal Housing Lender £ SBA Preferred Lender




LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION August 31, 2018 Page: 2 of 2

Checks

(* Skip in check sequence, R-Check has been returned, + Electronified check))
Total Checks paid: 0 for -$0.00

Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender Y SBA Preferred Lender



Lakeview Condo Owners Association
2018 Management Fee

Pay To RPM Services, Inc.
5620 NE Gher Rd. Suite H
Vancouver, WA 98662

Monthly $433.00

AUGUST 2018




Payment Transaction:

Work Order #: 201807 1600324920
Received Date: 07/16/2018
Total Paid: $50.00

Customer Receipt

Washington Secretary of State
Corporations and Charities Division
801 Capitol Way South

PO Box 40234

Olympia, WA 98504-0234

(360) 725-0377

corps @s0s.wa.gov

Payment Details:
Cardholder Name / Payer Name Payment Type Identifying Number Payment Date Amount
KENNETH OPP AMERICAN EXPRESS i 07/16/2018 $50.00

Transaction Details:

Name

UBI # / P "ttt #

IQnrviop Tvne I

—

fe’\ rDLYS=

LAKEVIEW CONDO |
